
Chiaro Di Luna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Asimi Feim (06/4193) 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barabotti Luca (06/4154) 4 8 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lami Michael (06/4195) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistoia Giosuè (06/3562) 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannucci Filippo (06/4244) 4 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Asimi Roland (06/4194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagi Matteo (06/4153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campana Luca (06/4258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Asimi Feim 06/4193 12 16 1,33

Barabotti Luca 06/4154 12 12 1,00

Lami Michael 06/4195 4 9 2,25

Pistoia Giosuè 06/3562 8 8 1,00

Mannucci Filippo 06/4244 12 4 0,33

Asimi Roland 06/4194 0 0 0,00

Biagi Matteo 06/4153 0 0 0,00

Campana Luca 06/4258 0 0 0,00

Jurassic Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 4 10 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 2 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kotori Iris  (06/3490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 12 31 2,58

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 12 29 2,42

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 12 13 1,08

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 12 12 1,00

Kotori Iris 06/3490 0 0 0,00

SLAC Allo Sbando

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Granchi Emiliano (06/4039) 2 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villaccio Simone  (06/3933) 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghignola Simone (06/4218) 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beconcini Alessandro (06/4040) 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugli Jessica (06/4043) 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gneri Samantha (06/4041) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartoli Emanuele (06/3960) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sprio Alessandro (06/4131) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malvaldi Alessandro (06/4042) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Melania (06/4217) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granchi Emiliano 06/4039 8 14 1,75

Villaccio Simone 06/3933 8 14 1,75

Ghignola Simone 06/4218 6 10 1,67

Beconcini Alessandro 06/4040 8 10 1,25

Lugli Jessica 06/4043 6 7 1,17

Gneri Samantha 06/4041 2 6 3,00

Bartoli Emanuele 06/3960 2 4 2,00

Sprio Alessandro 06/4131 2 3 1,50

Malvaldi Alessandro 06/4042 4 2 0,50

Rossi Melania 06/4217 2 0 0,00

Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 4 3 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 4 3 4 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 12 21 1,75

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 12 20 1,67

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 12 18 1,50

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 8 17 2,12

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 4 8 2,00


